Polyamide Lock Nut
Lorem Ipsum is simply dummy text of the printing and typesetting industry.
Lorem Ipsum has been the industry's standard dummy text ever since the
1500s, when an unknown printer took a galley of type and scrambled it to
make a type specimen book. It has survived not only five centuries, but also
the leap into electronic typesetting, remaining essentially unchanged
Technical Data
Material | Polyamide 6 30% glass fibre reinforced
Colour | RAL 7001 (Grey) RAL 9005 (Black)
Threads available | Pg, Metric, NPT & PF
Ordering Information
Pg Thread
Cat. No. Grey For Cable Gland Size Height (mm) Spanner Size (mm) Standard Pack (Pieces)
FLN-P07G Pg 7 5 19 50
FLN-P09G Pg 9 5 22 50
FLN-P11G Pg 11 5 24 50
FLN-P13G Pg 13.5 6 27 50
FLN-P16G Pg 16 6 30 50
FLN-P21G Pg 21 7 36 25
FLN-P29G Pg 29 7 46 20
FLN-P36G Pg 36 8 60 10
FLN-P48G Pg 48 8 70 5
Pg Thread
Cat. No. Black For Cable Gland Size Height (mm) Spanner Size (mm) Standard Pack (Pieces)
FLN-P07B Pg 7 5 19 50
FLN-P09B Pg 9 5 22 50
FLN-P11B Pg 11 5 24 50
FLN-P13B Pg 13.5 6 27 50
FLN-P16B Pg 16 6 30 50
FLN-P21B Pg 21 7 36 25
FLN-P29B Pg 29 7 46 20
FLN-P36B Pg 36 8 60 10
FLN-P48B Pg 48 8 70 5
Metric Thread
Cat. No. Grey For Cable Gland Size Height (mm) Spanner Size (mm) Standard Pack (Pieces)
FLN-M10G M 12 x 1.5 5 18 50
FLN-M12G M 16 x 1.5 5 22 50
FLN-M16G M 20 x 1.5 6 26 50
FLN-M22G M 25 x 1.5 6 32 50
Metric Thread
Cat. No. Grey For Cable Gland Size Height (mm) Spanner Size (mm) Standard Pack (Pieces)
FLN-M28G M 32 x 1.5 7 41 25
FLN-M36G M 40 x 1.5 7 50 10
FLN-M48/50G M 50 x 1.5 8 60 10
FLN-M48/63G M 63 x 1.5 8 75 5
Metric Thread
Cat. No. Black For Cable Gland Size Height (mm) Spanner Size (mm) Standard Pack (Pieces)
FLN-M10B M 12 x 1.5 5 18 50
FLN-M12B M 16 x 1.5 5 22 50
FLN-M16B M 20 x 1.5 6 26 50
FLN-M22B M 25 x 1.5 6 32 50
FLN-M28B M 32 x 1.5 7 41 25
FLN-M36B M 40 x 1.5 7 50 10
FLN-M48/50B M 50 x 1.5 8 60 10
FLN-M48/63B M 63 x 1.5 8 75 5
NPT Thread
Cat. No. Grey For Cable Gland Size Height (mm) Spanner Size (mm) Standard Pack (Pieces)
FLN-N10G NPT 1/2" 5.6 27.2 50
FLN-N12G NPT 1/2" 5.6 27.2 50
FLN-N16G NPT 1/2" 5.6 27.2 50
FLN-N22G NPT 3/4" 7 26.5 30
FLN-N28G NPT 1" 7 33.2 30
NPT Thread
Cat. No. Black For Cable Gland Size Height (mm) Spanner Size (mm) Standard Pack (Pieces)
FLN-N10B NPT 1/2" 5.6 27.2 50
FLN-N12B NPT 1/2" 5.6 27.2 50
FLN-N16B NPT 1/2" 5.6 27.2 50
FLN-N22B NPT 3/4" 7 26.5 30
FLN-N28B NPT 1" 7 33.2 30
PF(G) Thread
Cat. No. Grey For Cable Gland Size Height (mm) Spanner Size (mm) Standard Pack (Pieces)
FLN-G07G G 1/4" 6 19 100
FLN-G10G G 1/2" 6 27 100
FLN-G12G G 1/2" 6 27 100
FLN-G16G G 1/2" 6 27 100
FLN-G22G G 3/4" 7 36 100
FLN-G28G G 1" 7 46 50
FLN-G36G G 1Â¼" 8 50 50
FLN-G42G G 1Â½" 8 65 50
FLN-G48G G 2" 8 70 50
PF(G) Thread
Cat. No. Black For Cable Gland Size Height (mm) Spanner Size (mm) Standard Pack (Pieces)
FLN-G07B G 1/4" 6 19 100
PF(G) Thread
Cat. No. Black For Cable Gland Size Height (mm) Spanner Size (mm) Standard Pack (Pieces)
FLN-G10B G 1/2" 6 27 100
FLN-G12B G 1/2" 6 27 100
FLN-G16B G 1/2" 6 27 100
FLN-G22B G 3/4" 7 36 100
FLN-G28B G 1" 7 46 50
FLN-G36B G 1Â¼" 8 50 50
FLN-G42B G 1Â½" 8 65 50
FLN-G48B G 2" 8 70 50